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Bus  Proj. 2 & 3 - Recto via Kamuning, E. Rodriguez Go to website

Direction
Molave, Quezon City, Manila — Claro M. Recto Ave / 
Nicanor Reyes Street Intersection, Manila

49 stops

Open route schedule

Molave, Quezon City, Manila

Anonas / Molave Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Anonas / Tampoy Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Anonas / Marang Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Don Quintin Paredes High School, Anonas, Quezon City, 
Manila

K-10th / Anonas Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Kamias Rd / Anonas Extension Intersection, Quezon City, 
Manila

Kamias Rd / Kasing-Kasing Intersection, Quezon City, 
Manila

Kamias Rd / Kalayaan Ave Intersection, Quezon City, 
Manila

Kamias Rd / K-I Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Kamias Rd / Maliksi St Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Kamias Rd / Colonel Salgado Intersection, Quezon City, 
Manila

Kamuning Rd / Scout Rallos Extension Intersection, Que-
zon City, Manila

Kamuning Rd, Quezon City, Manila

Judge Damien Jimenez / Kamuning Rd, Quezon City, 
Manila

Teodoro Gener / Kamuning Rd, Quezon City, Manila

Tomas Morato Ave / Marathon

Route schedule
Molave, Quezon City, Manila — Claro M. Recto Ave / 
Nicanor Reyes Street Intersection, Manila

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Molave, Quezon City, Manila

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Tomas Morato Ave / Scout De Guia Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila

Scout Limbaga, Quezon City, Manila

Timog Ave / Scout Tuason Intersection, Quezon City, 
Manila

Scout Tobias / Timog Ave Intersection, Quezon City, Mani-
la

Timog Ave / Scout Santiago Intersection, Quezon City, 
Manila

Quezon Avenue / West Avenue Intersection, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Fisher Mall, Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue / Roosevelt Avenue Intersection, Quezon 
City

Hayundai, Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue / Scout Chuatoco Intersection, Quezon 
City

Systems Technology Institute, Quezon Avenue, Quezon 
City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Santo Domingo Church, Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

National Youth Commision, Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue / D Tuazon Intersection, Quezon City

Apo / Quezon Avenue Intersection, Quezon City

Halcon / Espana Boulevard Intersection, Manila

Instruccion / Espana Boulevard Intersection, Manila

Espana Boulevard / Gen. E. Quintos Street Intersection, 
Manila



Espana Boulevard / Ruperto. S. Crsitobal Streett Intersec-
tion, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay High School, Espana Boulevard, 
Manila

España Blvd / Arsenio H. Lacson Ave Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Osmeña Drive Intersection, Manila

P. Noval / España Blvd Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Nicanor Reyes St Intersection, Manila

Nicanor Reyes Street, Manila

Claro M. Recto Ave / Nicanor Reyes Street Intersection, 
Manila



Direction
Claro M. Recto Ave / Nicanor Reyes Street Intersection, 
Manila — Molave, Quezon City, Manila

49 stops

Open route schedule

Claro M. Recto Ave / Nicanor Reyes Street Intersection, 
Manila

Nicanor Reyes Street, Manila

España Blvd / Nicanor Reyes St Intersection, Manila

P. Noval / España Blvd Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Osmeña Drive Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Arsenio H. Lacson Ave Intersection, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay High School, Espana Boulevard, 
Manila

Espana Boulevard / Ruperto. S. Crsitobal Streett Intersec-
tion, Manila

Espana Boulevard / Gen. E. Quintos Street Intersection, 
Manila

Instruccion / Espana Boulevard Intersection, Manila

Halcon / Espana Boulevard Intersection, Manila

Apo / Quezon Avenue Intersection, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue / D Tuazon Intersection, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

National Youth Commision, Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Santo Domingo Church, Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Systems Technology Institute, Quezon Avenue, Quezon 
City

Quezon Avenue / Scout Chuatoco Intersection, Quezon 
City

Hayundai, Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Route schedule
Claro M. Recto Ave / Nicanor Reyes Street Intersection, 
Manila — Molave, Quezon City, Manila

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Claro M. Recto Ave / Nicanor Reyes Street In-
tersection, Manila

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Quezon Avenue / Roosevelt Avenue Intersection, Quezon 
City

Fisher Mall, Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue / West Avenue Intersection, Quezon City

Timog Ave / Scout Santiago Intersection, Quezon City, 
Manila

Scout Tobias / Timog Ave Intersection, Quezon City, Mani-
la

Timog Ave / Scout Tuason Intersection, Quezon City, 
Manila

Scout Limbaga, Quezon City, Manila

Tomas Morato Ave / Scout De Guia Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila

Tomas Morato Ave / Marathon

Teodoro Gener / Kamuning Rd, Quezon City, Manila

Judge Damien Jimenez / Kamuning Rd, Quezon City, 
Manila

Kamuning Rd, Quezon City, Manila

Kamuning Rd / Scout Rallos Extension Intersection, Que-
zon City, Manila

Kamias Rd / Colonel Salgado Intersection, Quezon City, 
Manila

Kamias Rd / Maliksi St Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Kamias Rd / K-I Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Kamias Rd / Kalayaan Ave Intersection, Quezon City, 
Manila

Kamias Rd / Kasing-Kasing Intersection, Quezon City, 
Manila

Kamias Rd / Anonas Extension Intersection, Quezon City, 
Manila

K-10th / Anonas Intersection, Quezon City, Manila



Don Quintin Paredes High School, Anonas, Quezon City, 
Manila

Anonas / Marang Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Anonas / Tampoy Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Anonas / Molave Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Molave, Quezon City, Manila

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Manila

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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